
Campeonato de España IBERDROLA  al Aire Libre 2021-2022
Real Federación Española de Tiro con Arco (02422)
Madrid, Del 28-07-2022 al 31-07-2022

Equipo recurvo hombre
31-07-2022 @ 11:15

1

16

Madrid
RAMÍREZ FERRER Pau
SANCHEZ ANTOKU Ken
SANCHEZ ANTOKU Yun

Pase directo

31-07-2022 @ 11:15

50 49 45 39

47 32 50 41

9

8

Extremadura
CALVO RODRIGUEZ Raul
FERNÁNDEZ SÁNCHEZ Pedro Miguel
RODRIGUEZ AREVALO Alejandro

Navarra
CARRILLO VELA Javier
DABÁN BAINES Jorge
RUBIO BARRENA Miguel Ángel

5 

4 

T.24

T.15

31-07-2022 @ 11:15

37 47 54 54

45 51 36 44

5

12

Baleares
CINCUNEGUI BARBADO Pere
GARCIA CARPINTERO FERNANDEZ Guillermo
ROIG ROIG Toni

Cantabria
PRIETO GORRICHO Jose Manuel
SAEZ LOPEZ Jose Antonio
SAIZ CASTANEDO Felix

5 

4 

T.25

T.23

31-07-2022 @ 11:15

38 48 37

48 51 45

13

4

Castilla La Mancha
BENITA MARTINEZ Mario Ignacio
GARCIA GARCIA Jose Maria
SANCHEZ LOPEZ Jose Luis

Castilla y León
GARCÍA MEDINA Daniel
MARTÍNEZ CARRION Isidro Heliodoro
SANTIAGO GONZÁLEZ Rubén

0 

6 

31-07-2022 @ 11:15

3

14

Galicia
ALVARIÑO GARCIA Miguel
CASTRO BARCALA Daniel
FILGUEIRA LÓPEZ Pablo

Pase directo

31-07-2022 @ 11:15

52 48 51 46

50 51 50 40

11

6

Asturias
MENENDEZ DE VES Miguel
REMUÑAN GRANADO Ruben
REMUÑAN GRANADO Borja

Andalucía
GUERRA PRIAN Manuel
RIVEROS GARCIA Daniel
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ Agustin

6 

2 

31-07-2022 @ 11:15

54 49 44 49

51 48 48 51

7

10

País Vasco
HEREDIA ZORRILLA Pedro
LARRABEITI LAVIÑA Andoni
RUIZ DE AZUA RETUERTO Yeray

Cataluña
FLETCHER ORTEGA Luis
GÓMEZ GONZÁLEZ Roberto
PEÑA CERVELLO Arnau

5 

4 

T.27

T.22

31-07-2022 @ 11:15

15

2
Aragón

GUILLEN ANGOSTO Diego
RUFAS MORILLO Francho
TEMIÑO MEDIEL Andres

Pase directo

55 55 56

53 53 45

Madrid

Extremadura

6 

0 

54 52 51 51

53 53 47 55

Baleares

Castilla y León

4 

5 

T.27

T.27+

52 53 56

47 47 50

Galicia

Asturias

6 

0 

54 51 55 53

53 56 52 55

País Vasco

Aragón

4 

5 

T.25

T.28

59 53 55

53 49 50

Madrid

Castilla y León

6 

0 

55 51 53 52

54 54 53 53

Galicia

Aragón

3 

5 

Bronce

53 48 50

54 52 51

Castilla y León

Galicia

0 

6 

Oro

55 53 54

51 50 51

Madrid

Aragón

6 

0 
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